PROS - FINALE LIGURE

Gencva

CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE

315
308
345
340
339
335
316
342
334
10 330
11 336
12 313
13 311
14 329
15 320
16 310
17 326
18 341
19 322
20 309
21 338
22 333
23 328
24 318
25 331
26 325
27 327
28 343
29 324
30 312
31 317
32 346
33 344
34 323
35 337
36 314
37 321
38 319
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CICALA Giuseppe

LEO Andrea

COSTA Riccardo
DELFINO Gabriele
BERRETTA Cristiano
ACTIS TESSITORE Nicola
COSTANTINI Thomas
APICELLA Matteo
GAGLIASSO Giorgio
GRANELLI Daniele
PARLATORE Enrico
CANEPA Francesco
ARATA Gianluca
GUERRA Gianpaolo
SORMANI Marco
LUNGHI Alberto
INVERNIZZI Simone
VALISI Mattia

SENNA Claudio
CAROTENUTO Fabrizio
ROSSO Marco

DE TULLIO Luca
LAGOMARSINO Fabio
GANZAROLLI Massimiliano
NONIS Federico
INVERNIZZI Luca
LAGOMARSINO Davide
APICELLA Domenico
GUARCO Cristiano
GIANCARLO Menini
ROCCHI Andrea Bruno
BOBBA Andrea
MINETTI Enrico
LOMBARDI Fabio
BONDI Grassi
SPERANDIO Francesco
INCAUDO Gabriele
NICOLINI Luca

39 332 g REPETTO Alessandra

Finale Ligure (SV), 23-24/10/10

AN NAZ MOTOCLUB

Grosso Sport

BIKE CLUB SESTRIERE
LA BICICLETTERIA MIL
Riviera Out Door

Riviera Out Door

Capello

outdoorliguria mkf
Riviera Out Door

Dream Team SuperHero
TEAM VIGILI DEL FUOC

VAL SANGONE MTB A.S.

Caravaggio Off Road
TEAM BIKE LORENZO GR
g.s. alzate Brianza
Bike Extreme
Bikextreme

la bicicletteria rac
Riviera Out Door
Good Bike

Team Covre
Caravaggio Off Road
MTB Lago Maggiore
g.s. alzate Brianza
Team Covre

Riviera Out Door

Pol. CRAL Vigili del
nessuna

RUOTA LIBERA ALESSAN
Good Bike

Varzi Bikers Club

Riviera Out Door

BIKE O'CLOCK PDB
Bikextreme

Promo
GIORNATA 1

CLASSIFICA: PS3 - CA' DEL VACCHE'
MOTO CLASSE
specialized S EU
Gas S EU
specialazed S EU
GT S EU
GT S EU
Lapierre S EU
specialized S EU
MDE S EU
specialized S EU
specialazed S EU
SantaCruz S EU
S EG

MDE BOLDER S EU
Commencal S EU
Lapierre S EU
SantaCruz S EU
Cube S EG
Cube S EU
Scott S EU
ibjs S EG
Specoalized S EU
specialized S EU
specialized S EU
specialized S EU
Norco S EU
Cube S EG
Kona S EG
BMC S EU
MDE S EU
specialized S EU
specialized S EU
Felt S EU
Felt S EU
SantaCruz S EU
Tandem MDE S EU
Kona S EU
Commencal S EU
specialized S EU
specialized S PD

Team Covre

PUNTI

549.3
586.2
594.1
599.8
601.7
605.2
606.4
613.8
627.1
630.2
634.8
636.2
639.2
639.5
642.0
643.8
656.4
658.2
660.8
661.0
664.7
675.6
680.6
681.3
683.4
692.6
699.1
702.5
712.0
712.9
718.7
738.8
751.2
756.9
840.8
849.6
863.8
901.6
1017.5

NETTO

9'09.3

9'46.2

9'54.1

9'59.8
10'01.7
10'05.2
10'06.4
10'13.8
10'27.1
10'30.2
10'34.8
10'36.2
10'39.2
10'39.5
10'42.0
10'43.8
10'56.4
10'58.2
11'00.8
11'01.0
11'04.7
11'15.6
11'20.6
11'21.3
11'23.4
11'32.6
11'39.1
11'42.5
11'52.0
11'52.9
11'58.7
12'18.8
12'31.2
12'36.9
14'00.8
14'09.6
14'23.8
15'01.6
16'57.5
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